### PAW PAW TOWNSHIP BOARD 114 N. GREMPS STREET PAW PAW, MICHIGAN 49079

# NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING OF THE PAW PAW TOWNSHIP BOARD

### WHERE

AT THE TOWNSHIP HALL 114 N. GREMPS STREET PAW PAW, MICHIGAN 49079

#### WHEN

Wednesday March 8, 2023 1:00 PM

## PURPOSE

#### Agenda

I. Call to Order. Open Meeting:

II. Public Comment.

**III.** Broadband Grant Support – Use of ARPA dollars.

**IV.** Letter of support for Coloma Township River Park Kayak/Canoe Launch.

V. Adjourn meeting.

Rebecca F Payne Paw Paw Township Clerk

Posted 03/06/2023 @ 2:10 P.M.